9404499
0313028
9803477
8700431
9912858
8101545
1776432
9505028
9001508
0619600
8304372
8201094
4020757
0110725
8805743
9913709
8803753
4411178
9106046
1778007

8904609
1855280
8704227
8300851
9403160
3723643
2074665
1777962
7800081
4017123
4006040
4046156
1111902
8402436
1113736
0415939
9106312
0212458

9600159
9801092
1937073
8604069
2073581
8301037
4043720
2072115
2072181
2304594
8000841
2704404
8201080
9702714
1513559
0312403
1519644
8102685
9903869
9600933
8307223

DARROCH | AN K
VWENGERD J M CHAEL
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
LEW S HERBERT D
DEAL BRANDON A
LUNSFORD V TANK
OSWALT MADI SON

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
STEDMAN STEVE W
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
EVICK JOHN A
FANELLO JEFF C
HARDEN ROBERT N
SPRI NGER RI CK A

| SNER D MARK
DARROCH KENNETH
CORW N STEVE
MCKEOUGH SACE B

LUNSFORD CURTI S J
HAVKI NS SAM J

H GGS VERNE A
SCHOCK DAN A
SCHULTZ CARL P
WALLIS WLLIAM L
CANNI ZZARO MARCO
El CHHORN BLAKE K
RYAN DAN F
DEHABEY M KE
BERLET DAVID L
MORGAN LQUI E F
PERRILL J M
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
SCOTT BEVERLY J
EUSCHER JENNA M
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
RCSS SCOTT A

WOODS TI M B

DAGUE FRED W
CARPENTER CARSON
THOWPSON MARY C
NYE COLE A
HAGERTY WLLIAM S
MCNAMER ROGER
MAY RANSOM A

| NSKEEP TRAVI S P
BARE WYATT
GANDERT CHARLES B
CHARNI GA RONALD
SCHOCK DALE

GCDEZ JIM A
KUENNI NG KCLE A
VEI TE DANI EL F
STEELE JEFFREY G
MURRAY DARREL
EUSCHER BRI AN S
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
WEI SCERBER PAUL F

2024 BUCKEYE OPEN
H GH OVER ALL

975
971
967
966
956
951
950
949
946
945
936
936
927
926
924
915
913
899
897
877

941
936
934
931
928
922
922
921
917
915
911
901
900
898
897
896
879
873

931
923
921
920
919
918
917
914
913
911
906
906
905
904
903
900
896
894
889
883
882

|:(>|:(>|:(>|:(>|:(>|:(>|:(>|:(>I:(>|:(>|:l>|:l>|j>|:(>|:(>I:(>|:(>|:(>|:(>|:(>|:l> g g g g g E E g g g g E E g g E E E

VET
LDY1

SUBV
LDY1
VET

SUBV

S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET
S. VT
LDY1

JG.D
SUBV
VET
VET
S. VT

JR

S. VT
S. VT
S. VT

VET
LDY2
LDY1
LDY1
S. VT

VET

VET

JR
LDY2

S. VT
S. VT
JR
JR
S.JR
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
VET
JR
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
VET

ALl QUI PPA
DUNDEE
LCDI

SQUTH PORTSMOUTH

PETROLI A

VEST HARRI SON
BUTLER

CLAY CITY
WAVERLY

ELYRI A

EAST PALESTI NE
NEW KNOXVI LLE
ST CLAIRSVI LLE
LUCAS

S CHARLESTON
WAPAKONETA

Rl PLEY
ALl QUI PPA
GROVE CI TY
WAUSAU

SUNVAN

MI' STERLI NG
SPARTA
CLAYTON
WATERVI LLE
HORSEHEADS
SAI NT LAURENT
PONELL

RI CHWOCD
TOLEDO

NEW KNOXVI LLE
LOVELAND

SABI NA
MAUMEE
LOUI SVI LLE

S WALES
VALLEY CITY
DALLAS

SABI NA
VALLEY GROVE
HUDSON

SOLON

FI NDLAY
CLARK LAKE
WEST PORTSMOUTH
SYCAMORE

Cl NCI NNATI

MI.  PERRY

EDI SON
BOALI NG GREEN
Rl VERSI DE
ODESSA

ST MARYS

Cl NCI NNATI
GEORGETOMNN

M NERAL WELLS
S WALES
PEEBLES

DEFI ANCE
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8704158
9915205
0611236
9002732
1414838

1610022
0765503
9002037
9002390
8707415
8900692
4002790
1815025
2114682
1938967
9803741
1311577
7906301
1111578

2119940
2070793
2214677
2113051
2215781
1011815
9901654

9902191
9001086
8601787
9604848
1415493
0311904
1112871
9915557
1015297
8802118
4045022

2214677
2304594
2113051
2114682

1777962
1937073
2072115
2072181
1513559
1938967

1855280

9001508

SAUNDERS KEI TH J
VANCE TIM L
BURRIS TIM
ARTER RONALD G
MEG E THOVAS A

CONVAY GERALD A
GALATA NICK S
JONES JR JAMES H
FARBER KYLE R
BLACK RONNIE E
HOWNELL CHRIS L
ANDERS LLOYD E
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
RYAN KEAGAN

SUPANI K MARSHALL S
CHARNI GO STEVE V
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
MAST ALVIN P

HERSHBERGER MARCUS
JOSEPH KAYLEE

W SNI EMBKI  XANDER
CARPENTER TREVI N W
CATRI MATTHEW C
DETMER GARY

COSBY STANLEY B

SAUNDERS EVAN J
MUELLER JOHN A
CHARNI GA M CHELLE
ADANMS ERIC A
KELLY RACHEL E
SHOPE DAN J
MARKLEY JAMES A
BAKER ART J
CUSHVAN LARRY
LANSI NG STANLEY DE
M LLER RONALD L

W SNI EWBKI  XANDER
BARE WYATT
CARPENTER TREVIN W
RYAN KEAGAN

El CHHORN BLAKE K
CARPENTER CARSON
MAY RANSOM A

| NSKEEP TRAVI S P
KUENNI NG KOLE A
SUPANI K MARSHALL S

HAVWKI NS SAM J

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

869
869
865
863
854

922
913
910
907
899
894
892
888
879
878
857
848
839
831

915
911
911
884
853
850
823

880
854
836
828
822
821
818
796
794
793
742

911
911
884
879

921
921
914
913
903
878

936

946

A S. VT PORT DOVER
A VET ORRVI LLE
A VET Pl CKERI NGTON
A S. VT LEETONI A
A SUBV LOVELAND
B SUBV STAFFCRD
B MEDI NA
B VET HAMMONDSVI LLE
B LOUI SVI LLE
B S. VT FLEM NGSBURG
B VET CLARKSVI LLE
B LANCASTER
B S. VT WADSWORTH
B S.JR POWEL L
B JR TRI ADELPHI A
B VET MVEDI NA
B PAULDI NG
B S. VT TIPP CITY
B WOOSTER
C FRESNO
C LDY1 CARROLLTON
C S.JR MARYSVI LLE
C S.JR HUDSON
C HURON
C VET HARRI SON
C VET JACKSON
D WAPAKONETA
D S. VT ST MARYS
D LDY2 BOALI NG GREEN
D MOUNT VERNON
D LDY1 PAULDI NG
D SUBV JEFFERSONVI LLE
D MEDI NA
D VET BLANCHESTER
D S. VT GAI NESVI LLE
D W LM NGTON
D S. VT LANCASTER
SUB JUNI OR
23.5 S.JR MARYSVI LLE
22.0 S.JR MrI. PERRY
23.5 S.JR HUDSON
24.0 S.JR POWELL
JUNI OR
23.0 JR POWELL
23.0 JR HUDSON
27.0 JR SYCAMORE
25.5 JR CI NCI NNATI
27.0 JR ST MARYS
23.5 JR TRI ADELPHI A
JUNI OR GOLD
27.0 JAD MI' STERLI NG
SUB VETERAN
27.0 SuBvV WAVERLY
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8704227
4020757
1610022
9913709
8201080
0312403
1519644
9903869
9600933
1414838
0311904

8101545
8304372
9600159
8300851
9403160
9801092
8803753
9002037
9702714
4411178
8402436
8900692
8307223
9915205
0611236
9803741
1011815
9901654
9915557

8805743
3723643
8301037
4043720
4017123
4006040
8000841
2704404
4046156
8707415
9106046
8102685
1815025
0212458
8704158
9002732
9001086
7906301
1015297
4045022

1776432
0619600
2070793
0415939
9106312
1778007

H GGS VERNE A
EVI CK JOHN A
CONVAY GERALD A
SPRI NGER RI CK A
SCHOCK DALE

VEI TE DANI EL F
STEELE JEFFREY G
EUSCHER BRI AN S
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
MVEG E THOVAS A
SHOPE DAN J

LUNSFORD V TANK
STEDVAN STEVE W
WOODS TIM B
SCHOCK DAN A
SCHULTZ CARL P
DAGUE FRED W

| SNER D MARK
JONES JR JAMES H
GCDEZ JIM A
DARROCH KENNETH
GROSJEAN ROBERT J
HONELL CHRIS L
VEI SGERBER PAUL F
VANCE TIM L
BURRI S TI M
CHARNI GO STEVE V
DETMER GARY
COSBY STANLEY B
BAKER ART J

HARDEN ROBERT N
VWALLI'S WLLIAM L
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
MCNAMER ROGER
DEHABEY M KE
BERLET DAVID L
GANDERT CHARLES B
CHARNI GA RONALD
MORGAN LQUI E F
BLACK RONNI E E
CORW N STEVE
MURRAY DARREL
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
RCSS SCOTT A
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
ARTER RONALD G
MUELLER JOHN A
DAVI DSON DR ANDREW
CUSHVAN LARRY

M LLER RONALD L

OSWALT MADI SON
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
JOSEPH KAYLEE
EUSCHER JENNA M
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
MCKEOUGH SACE B

934 27.0 SuBV SPARTA

927 27.0 SuBV ST CLAIRSVI LLE

922 24.5 SUBV STAFFORD

915 26.0 SuBV WAPAKONETA

905 26.5 SuUBV Rl VERSI DE

900 25.0 SuBV Cl NCI NNATI

896 23.5 SuUBV GEORGETOVN

889 25.0 SuBV S WALES

883 26.0 SuBV PEEBLES

854 24.0 SuBV LOVELAND

821 24.0 SuBV JEFFERSONVI LLE
VETERAN

951 27.0 VET VEST HARRI SON

936 27.0 VET EAST PALESTI NE

931 22.0 VET SABI NA

931 27.0 VET CLAYTON

928 26.0 VET WATERVI LLE

923 24.0 VET VALLEY GROVE

913 27.0 VET Rl PLEY

910 25.0 VET HAMMONDSVI LLE

904 27.0 VET ODESSA

899 27.0 VET ALl QUI PPA

898 26.0 VET MAUMEE

894 25.0 VET CLARKSVI LLE

882 26.0 VET DEFI ANCE

869 26.5 VET ORRVI LLE

865 27.0 VET Pl CKERI NGTON

857 26.0 VET MEDI NA

850 25.0 VET HARRI SON

823 22.0 VET JACKSON

796 19.0  VET BLANCHESTER

SENI OR VETERAN

924 27.0 S.VT S CHARLESTON

922 27.0 S.VT HORSEHEADS

918 27.0 S.VT CLARK LAKE

917 27.0 S. VT VEST PORTSMOUTH

915 27.0 S. VT TOLEDO

911 26.0 S. VT NEW KNOXVI LLE

906 27.0 S.VT EDI SON

906 27.0 S.VT BOALI NG GREEN

901 26.0 S.VT LOVELAND

899 25.0 S. VT FLEM NGSBURG

897 26.0 S.VT GROVE CI TY

894 27.0 S.VT M NERAL WELLS

888 25.0 S.VT WADSWORTH

873 27.0 S.VT DALLAS

869 27.0 S.VT PORT DOVER

863 27.0 S.VT LEETONI A

854 25.0 S.VT ST MARYS

839 26.5 S.VT TIPP CITY

794 25.0 S.VT GAI NESVI LLE

742 20.0 S. VT LANCASTER
LADY 1

950 26.0 LDyl BUTLER

945 26.5 LDyl ELYRI A

911 25.0 LDv1 CARROLLTON

896 26.0 LDyl S WALES

879 26.0 LDyl VALLEY CITY

877 27.0 LDyl WAUSAU
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1415493

8604069
1113736
8601787

KELLY RACHEL E

THOVPSON MARY C
SCOIT BEVERLY J
CHARNI GA M CHELLE

822

920
897
836

20.0 LDv1

LADY 2

27.0 LDy2
26.0 LDy2
23.0 LDy2

PAULDI NG

SCLON
LQUI SVI LLE
BOALI NG GREEN
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